1.7 Product technical data sheets
MOTORIZED DAMPER
CODE DESCRIPTION CODE EXAMPLE
DAMPER: NH-CO-Ø-SLAVE Ex. NH-CO-150-SLAVE
VMC DAMPER: NH-CO-Ø-SLAVE-VMCEx. NH-CO-150-SLAVE-VMC
download price update
DESCRIPTION CHARACTERISTICS
Circular motorized delivery damper with built-in electric
motor.
Equipped with a manual stop locking pin, in five steps
(30°,45°,60°,75° and total opening), for regulating the air
flow.
• Damper manufactured with galvanized steel
sheet.
• Electronic unit on board the shutter.
• External thermal insulation.
• PIN FOR ADJUSTING THE OPENING AND
CLOSING SHUTTER LIMIT SWITCH.
• Weight: 1.5kg (OR200).
____________________________________________________
• Double entry damper for CDZ + VMC delivery
management.
• VMC damper compatible exclusively with plenum
PLM-VMC.
STANDARD DAMPER
technical data
Scope
m3/hDIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (mm)
125 188-640
DIAMETER CODE PRICE
150 235-800 190
125 NH-CO-125-SLAVE €224.90
200 370-1375
150 NH-CO-150-SLAVE €234.90 250 188-640 250
200 NH-CO-200-SLAVE €244.90
250 NH-CO-250-SLAVE €259.90
dimensions
40 190 40
VMC DAMPER
DIAMETER CODE PRICE
200 NH-CO-200-SLAVE-VMC €289.90
Specifications are subject to change without notice Air Control Srl 51
ZO
N
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
ø - 3